

Misc case No. 94 of 2017.(TA 236/14)

Order No. 21 dated 11.02.2021.

Petitioner files hazira. Petitioner- Smt. Sharaboni Ghosh also files affidavit in chief and the same be kept with the record. None is moved. The hearing of the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 28.04.2021 for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(JO Code- WB00703)

