

Misc case 94 of 2017(TA 236/2014)

Order No. 29 dated 12.07.2022.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Petitioner file hazira.

On calls, neither the petitioner nor his Learned advocate is found present in court.

The case is adjourned.

To 22.09.2022 for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,  
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court  
Hooghly.  
(WB00703)



