

Misc case 94 of 2017(TA 236/2014)

Order No. 31 dated 04.01.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Petitioner file a petition praying for time for hearing of the case on the ground stated therein. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 20.03.2023 for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly. (WB00618)

